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Anti-static air hose

MODEL

Aerographic painting

APPLICATION

Dimensions Ø Internal diameter

  Ø External diameter

Temperature range

Work pressure

Breakage pressure

Material (inside)

Material (outside)

Colour

Anti-static

Connections

-40oC to +120oC

20 Bar 

60 bar

EPDM

Textile reinforcement

Blue

OK

1/4”

REGULATIONS

97 / 23 / 

UNE - EN 559
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6 mm.

12 mm.

8 mm.

15 mm.

10 mm.

18 mm.


